
 2021 - 2022 Assessment Calendar Overview

What When Year 7, 8 and 9 Year 10 Year 11

Y7 Success Evening Wed 22 Sep

Y10 Success Evening Wed 29 Sep

Y11 Success Evening Wed 6 Oct

Rotation 1 open Mon 8 Nov

Rotation 1 close Fri 19 Nov

Rotation 1 publish Fri 26 Nov

Report 1  open Mon 8 Nov

Report 1 close Fri 19 Nov

Report 1 publish Fri 26 Nov

Y7 Parents Evening Wed 1 Dec and Thu 2 Dec

Y11 Trial Exams Mon 29 Nov - Fri 10 Dec

Y11 Trial Exam G4S deadline* Wed 12 Jan

Y11 Trial Exam Results Day Wed 19 Jan

Y11 Parents Evening Wed 19 Jan and Thu 20 Jan

Y9 Parents Evening Wed 26 Jan and Thu 27 Jan

Y8 Parents Evening Wed 2 Feb and Thu 3 Feb

Rotation 2 open Mon 31 Jan

Rotation 2 close Fri 11 Feb

Rotation 2 publish Fri 18 Feb

Report 2 open Mon 31 Jan

Report 2 close Fri 11 Feb

Report 2 publish Fri 18 Feb

Y9 Options Evening Thu 10 Feb

Half Term 4 Y10 Parents Evening Wed 2 Mar and Thu 3 Mar

Y10 Exams Mon 25 Apr to Mon 9 May

Rotation 3 open Tue 3 May

Rotation 3 close Fri 13 May

Rotation 3 publish Fri 20 May

Report 3 open Mon 23 May

Report 3 close Fri 10 Jun

Report 3 publish Fri 17 Jun

Rotation 4 open Tue 5 Jul

Rotation 4 close Fri 15 Jul

Rotation 4 publish Wed 20 Jul

Attitude to Learning / Current 

Grade / Target Grade

Attitude to Learning / 

Current Grade / Target Grade

Attitude to Learning / 

Teacher Target Grade

Attitude to Learning / Teacher 

Target Grade

Trial Exam Grade; Predicted Grade 

(not published)

Attitude to Learning / 

Current Grade / Target Grade

Half Term 5

Half Term 6

Attainment / Progress / 

Attitude to Learning

Attainment / Progress / 

Attitude to Learning

Attainment / Progress / 

Attitude to Learning

Attainment / Progress / 

Attitude to Learning

Attainment / Progress / 

Attitude to Learning

Attainment / Progress / 

Attitude to Learning

Attitude to Learning

Half Term 1

Half Term 2

Half Term 3

25/10/2021


